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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Fire Suppression Foam

Contract Administrator: Richard Sanchez Telephone: 312.744.8212 Fax: 312.744.9687
Specification No: 98086 RFQ No: 3735
Lead Department: Chicago Department of Aviation
Conference Date: August 8, 2011 Conference Location: AAB - 10510 W. Zemke Rd., Chicago, IL 60666

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail
Address

Richard Sanchez Department of Procurement
Services

121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312.744.8212 Richard.sanchez@ex.c
ityofchicago.org

David Bowman Chicago Department of Aviation 10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60666

773.686.7089 David.Bowman@ex.cit
yofchicago.org

Charles Yeager Chicago Department of Aviation 10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60666

330.501.6799 Charles.Yeager@ex.cit
yofchicago.org

Leslie Muse Chicago Fire Department 10510 W. Zemke Road
Chicago, IL 60666

773.686.4814 Leslie.Muse@ex.cityof
chicago.org

Thomas Kennedy Chicago Fire Department 3015 W. 31st Street
Chicago, IL

312.520.8221 Thomas.Kennedy@ex.
cityofchicago.org

Karen Sanger Chicago Fire Department 10 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL

312.745.3710 Karen.Sanger@ex.city
ofchicago.org

Thomas Wagner Chicago Fire Department 773.894.5060 Thomas.Wagner@ex.c
ityofchicago.org

Timothy Sampey Chicago Fire Department 1 N. O’Hare Field Floor 773.686.4814 Timothy.Sampey@ex.c
ityofchicago.org

Nick Massarella Chicago United Industries, Ltd. 53 W. Jackson Blvd.
Chicago, IL 60604

312.786.1471 monica@cui.ltd.com

Walt Reddel Reliable Fire Equipment Co. 12845 S. Cicero Avenue
Alsip, IL 60803

708.597.4600 wreddel@reliablefire.c
om


